
 

FIRST TERMINAL EXAMINATIONS– 2021-22 

 
Date Day Class VI Class VII Class VIII Class IX Class X Class XI Class XII 

11.10.2021  Monday  English 

Literature 

Mathematics Chemistry/  

English 

Language  

Mathematics Eng. Lit. Chemistry/  

Economics  

Chemistry/  

Economics  

12.10.2021  Tuesday  Biology English 

Literature 

Mathematics 

 

Chemistry  Geography English 

Language  

Physical Edu /Art-2 / 

Computer Science 

/Legal Studies/ History 

13.10.2021  Wednesday  Physics 

 

Physics Computer Physics / 

History/Civics  

Chemistry Physics/ 

Commerce 

/Psychology  

English II 

18.10.2021  Monday  Geography/ 

Sanskrit 

Hindi/ Sanskrit Geography/ 

Sanskrit 

 

English 

Literature 

 

Mathematics Maths / 

Biology/ 

History  

Physics/Commerce/ 

Psychology 

20.10.2021  Wednesday  Computer 

Studies 

Geography Biology  Commercial 

Applications/ 

Computer 

Applications/ 

Physical 

Education/ Art 

 

Physics Accounts/Art 2  Hindi 



 

Date Day Class VI Class VII Class VIII Class IX Class X Class XI Class XII 

21.10.2021  Thursday  Chemistry Chemistry English 

Literature 

Biology Hindi Computer 

Science/  

Legal Studies/ 

Physical 

Education/Art 4  

JOSEPHEST 

22.10.2021 Friday History/Civics Computer 

Studies 

Hindi English 

Language 

Hist/Civics Hindi  JOSEPHEST 

23.10.2021 Saturday Mathematics Biology History/Civics  Geography Commercial 

Applications/ 

Computer 

Applications/ 

Physical 

Education/ 

Art 1 

Art 5  Art – 5 /Art - 4 

25.10.2021 Monday Hindi / 

English 

Language 

History/Civics/ 

English 

Language 

Physics Hindi Biology/ 

English 

Language 

English 

Literature 

Accounts 

 

26.10.2021 Tuesday ---- ------ ------ ------ Art – 2 ----------- Mathematics/ Biology 

English – I 

 


